3G-RC4SQ
4 LIGHT SQUARE MADISON
DYNAMIC WHITE
New construction housing
Trim fixture designed to conceal internal hardware
Trimless fixture features a proprietary aluminum mudding flange
Machined aluminum double gimbals. Adjustable and lockable
2.75" Regressed LED source for enhanced glare control

CATALOG #: DATE:
LUMEN OUTPUTLED SOURCE CRI BEAM ANGLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
DIM    - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
LE     - PHASE DIMMING 3
               (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%)
D01    - 0-10V (eldoLED, 100-0.1%) 1
DALI  - DALI (eldoLED, 100-1%) 1,4
DHL2 - LUTRON HI-LUME LDE1
             (1% ECOSYSTEM)
DMX  - DMX (eldoLED, 100-0%) 1
WT - WHITE TRIM (STANDARD)
ST - SILVER TRIM
BT - BLACK TRIM
CT - CUSTOM
XTR - TRIMLESS (MUD-IN DRYWALL)
FLANGE TYPE
BK - BLACK (STANDARD)
WH - WHITE
CF - CUSTOM
HOUSING INTERIORGIMBAL FINISH
NG - NATURAL ALUMINUM
BG  - BLACK
WG  - WHITE
OPTIONS
CP - CHICAGO PLENUM
BH - BAR HANGERS
SF70 - SOFTENING LENS
LS70 - LINEAR SPREAD
HXB70 - BLACK HEXCELL LOUVER
EMR - EMERGENCY BATTERY 5
1 Tunable White option available with D01, DALI and DMX drivers
2 10D reflector available with 800 lumen output only
3 Phase dimming options available in 120V only
4 DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard. Please consult factory for DALI (Type 8) options
5 Fixture operates at 6500K in emergency mode. Emergency battery installed remotely by others. Not accessible through the inside of the fixture
10D  - 10° 2
20D - 20°
40D - 40°
60D - 60°
90D - 90° *
* 90D reflector supplied
  standard with lens
Maximum 3 optical accessories. See optical accessories page for more options
- Warm Dim
- Tunable White
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
PERFORMANCE CHART BASED ON 20° BEAM AND 3000K SOURCE (PER FIXTURE HEAD)
PHOTOMETRY  (PER FIXTURE HEAD)
10D - 10° BEAM ANGLE
20D - 20° BEAM ANGLE
40D - 40° BEAM ANGLE
60D - 60° BEAM ANGLE
90D - 90° BEAM ANGLE
LUMEN OUTPUT:
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS:
EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
LUMEN OUTPUT:
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS:
EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
LUMEN OUTPUT:
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS:
EFFICACY:
CRI: